
98 年 05 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 
成交股數 

(千股) 

成交金額 

(千元) 
開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

98/05/04 22,816 488,205 21.60 22.15 20.70 20.95 -0.60 6,791 

98/05/05 15,552 328,717 21.00 21.60 20.55 20.70 -0.25 4,559 

98/05/06 11,356 236,981 20.45 21.35 20.45 20.90 +0.20 3,535 

98/05/07 15,606 331,132 20.90 21.75 20.50 20.95 +0.05 4,696 

98/05/08 9,829 207,815 21.00 21.60 20.50 20.50 -0.45 2,692 

98/05/11 11,321 244,679 20.65 21.90 20.65 21.90 +1.40 2,710 

98/05/12 31,779 711,227 22.40 22.90 21.85 21.95 +0.05 7,918 

98/05/13 25,528 584,893 22.50 23.40 22.25 23.15 +1.20 7,079 

98/05/14 21,009 487,409 22.75 23.95 22.50 22.50 -0.65 5,865 

98/05/15 13,610 302,153 22.80 22.90 21.85 21.90 -0.60 4,139 

98/05/18 22,379 520,478 23.40 23.40 22.75 23.40 +1.50 5,352 

98/05/19 23,730 556,505 24.05 24.30 22.80 23.00 -0.40 6,157 

98/05/20 46,244 1,126,051 23.00 24.60 22.75 24.60 +1.60 10,718 

98/05/21 25,430 622,080 24.70 25.00 23.80 24.20 -0.40 6,173 

98/05/22 16,783 410,298 24.70 25.00 24.00 24.20 0.00 4,620 

98/05/25 16,217 376,564 24.30 24.55 22.60 22.65 -1.55 5,285 

98/05/26 12,253 272,405 22.70 23.30 21.30 21.40 -1.25 4,084 

98/05/27 9,028 197,798 21.60 22.30 21.50 21.95 +0.55 2,772 

 


